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On-Call Environmental Support Services 2016
Contract No. 070429 CONTACT: Sherry Arciniega, Sr. Contracts Administrator

Project No. Various EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

10/04/2016 12:58 PM PDT
# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 John Comis Associates, LLC John Comis, PWS No Response jcomis@johncomisassociates.com No Response
2 No Response No Response No Response No Response ericc@epi-wa.com No Response
3 No Response No Response Dudziak 253-661-3520 greylockllc@comcast.net Subcontractor
4 Landau Associates Cathy Ridley (425) 778-0907 cridley@landauinc.com Contractor
5 Leon Environmental, LLC Peter Leon No Response peter@leon-environmental.com No Response
6 No Response No Response No Response No Response susan.kemp@hartcrowser.com No Response
7 WVMS Valarie Eckloff No Response wvms@live.com No Response
8 Port of Tacoma Jana Prince 253-383-9459 procurement@portoftacoma.com Notification only
9 No Response No Response No Response No Response megan@contractorplancenter.com No Response

10 PIONEER Technologies Corporation Chris Waldron 360.570.1700 waldronc@uspioneer.com Contractor
11 No Response No Response No Response No Response pnilsen@soundearthinc.com No Response
12 EHS-International Nancy Yee 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com Service Provider
13 No Response No Response No Response No Response elaine.lu@aecom.com No Response
14 BergerABAM Kim Pierce No Response kim.pierce@abam.com No Response
15 Starcrest Consulting Group, LLC Jill Morgan No Response jill.morgan@starcrestllc.com No Response
16 Coho Environmental LLC Tad Deshler No Response tad.deshler@cohoenvironmental.com No Response
17 No Response No Response No Response No Response sarah@aquaterracrc.com No Response
18 Marine Surveys & Assessments Amy Leitman 3603854073 marine.surveys.inc@gmail.com Service Provider
19 The Intelligence Group, LLC Philip Spadaro 206-438-3952 pspadaro@intell-group.com Other
20 No Response No Response No Response No Response rsteffel@environcorp.com No Response
21 Hartman Associates, LLC Gregory Hartman No Response hartmanassociates@gmail.com No Response
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22 No Response No Response No Response No Response kathy.sitchin@confenv.com No Response
23 Cardno Don Clabaugh No Response don.clabaugh@cardno.com Other
24 Hayman Environmental Glenn Hayman No Response glenn@HaymanEnvironmental.com No Response
25 OnSite Environmental, Inc. Blair Goodrow No Response bgoodrow@onsite-env.com No Response
26 No Response No Response No Response No Response ndesai@eaest.com No Response
27 PIONEER Technologies Corporation Angela Noyen No Response noyena@uspioneer.com No Response
28 No Response No Response No Response No Response jhildenbrand@robinson-noble.com No Response
29 Tetra Tech Amy Fattore 425-635-1000 amy.fattore@tetratech.com Other
30 No Response No Response No Response No Response manderson@portoftacoma.com No Response
31 No Response No Response No Response No Response cjs@shanwil.com No Response
32 GeoEngineers Stefani Braicks 2062393255 sbraicks@geoengineers.com Notification only
33 No Response No Response No Response No Response snelson@coalcreekenv.com No Response
34 No Response No Response No Response No Response njohnson@geodesigninc.com No Response
35 Stell Environmental Heidi Olivera No Response holivera@stellee.com Contractor
36 No Response No Response No Response No Response annika@wallendahl.com No Response
37 No Response No Response No Response No Response info@floydsnider.com No Response
38 No Response No Response No Response No Response sluevanos@hwlochner.com No Response
39 No Response No Response No Response No Response underdog0319@gmail.com No Response
40 No Response No Response No Response No Response annmeersman@gmail.com No Response
41 Carmen Group Felicia Bradshaw 2027850550 bradshawf@carmengroup.com Other
42 ASM Affiliates Inc. Brent Burmeister 3605724870 bburmeister@asmaffiliates.com Subcontractor
43 Pacific Forest Management, Inc. Linda McGinley 360 374-8755 linda@pacificforestmanagement.com Contractor
44 Earth Economics Evelyn Hickman 253-539-4801 ehickman@eartheconomics.org Subcontractor
45 Wolf Water Resources Diedra Case No Response dcase@wolfwaterresources.com No Response
46 Soteria Enterprises Tania Reynolds 509-942-4028 tania@soterianow.com Other
47 Ramboll Environ Regina Edwards 360-297-6041 redwards@ramboll.com Other
48 No Response No Response No Response No Response jstoffers@maulfoster.com No Response
49
50
51
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